
List of completed projects, Nordic Specialist Course in Palliative Medicine 2003-2009

Denmark Lundorff Lena

Modafinil for attentional and psychomotor dysfunction in 

advanced cancer: a double-blind, randomised, cross-over trial. 

Palliat Med 2009; 23(8):731-38. lena.lundorff@vgregion.se 2003-05

Norway

Haugen Dagny Faksvåg and 

Sigurdardottir Katrin

Prevalense of distressing symptoms in hospitalised patients on 

medical wards. BMC Palliat Care. 2008 Sep 23;7:16.

dagny.haugen@helse-bergen.no

katrin.sigurdardottir@haraldsplass.no 2003-05

Norway Strømskag Kjell Erik 

The history of palliative care in Norway. Published as a book in 

2012: "Og nå skal jeg dø. Hospicebevegelsen og palliasjonens 

historie i Norge." PAX forlag. kjeer-st@online.no 2003-05

Sweden Bergström Stefan

Erytropoietin – to give or not to give for patients receiving 

palliative radiotherapy? Lakartidningen. 2004 Oct 

7;101(41):3160-1. stefan.bergstrom@lg.se 2003-05

Sweden Holmfred Anette

Intrathecal catheters with a subcutaneous port system in 

patients with severe cancer-related pain management out-of 

hospital: The risk of infection. A prospective clinical study. anette.holmfred@telia.com 2003-05

Sweden Plate Susann

Hypercalcaemia in advanced cancer and in 

hyperparathyreoidism - differences in symptomatology and 

serumcalcium levels. A pilot study. susann.plate@liv.se 2003-05

Sweden Skuladottir Margret

A descriptive analysis of the Swedish palliative research 

network -PANIS. Margret.Skuladottir@skane.se 2003-05

Sweden Starlander Jan

Morphine treatment and its effects on dyspnoea in palliative 

cancer patients and in patients with COPD. jan.starlander@jll.se 2003-05

Finland Korhonen Tarja

The use of Edmonton Symtom Assesment System in the care 

of patients with advanced cancer. tarja.korhonen@pshp.fi 2003-05

Denmark Baekke Janne

Clinical guidelines for treatment of nausea and vomiting in 

patients with far advanced cancer. janne.baekke@ouh.regionsyddanmark.dk 2005-07

Denmark Jespersen Bodil 

Patients referred to hospice who die before admission. A 

retrospective and prospective intervention study. bojesp@rm.dk 2005-07
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Sweden Hallquist David

The need for antiemetic prophylaxis when starting treatment 

with opioids - a protocol for a prospective study. dvdhallqvist@gmail.com 2005-07

Finland Heiskanen Tarja

Pharmacokinetics of transdermal fentanyl in normal weight and 

cachectic patients with cancer related pain. tarja.heiskanen@fimnet.fi 2005-07

Finland Katko-Kesälä Emilia

Palliative care in Satakunta health care district now; need for 

change?

emilia.katko-kesala@pori.fi

emilia.katko-kesala@fimnet.fi 2005-07

Norway Fjeldheim Jorunn Brekke How is palliative care organised in Norwegian municipalities? jbfjeld@online.no 2005-07

Norway Hanevik Målfrid

How to avoid unnecessary loss of fluid and prevent and treat 

malnutrition in patients with short-bowel syndrome after surgery 

for gynaecological cancer. 2005-07

Norway Wranicz Piotr

Multimodal treatment of patients with trismus and facial pain 

following surgery and radiotherapy as a result of head and neck 

(oropharyngeal) cancer. Scand J Pain 2010; 1 (2):84-88. piotrw29@yahoo.no 2005-07

Norway Aass Nina

Patients with brain metastases from lung cancer and malignant 

melanoma. A prospective registration. n.k.aass@medisin.uio.no 2005-07

Denmark Juhl Gitte and Mondrup Lise

Management of constipation in adult palliative care patients. A 

systematic literature review.

Lise.Mondrup@svs.regionsyddanmark.dk

lmondrup@dadlnet.dk

gij@akhphd.au.dk

gitjuh01@heh.regionh.dk 2007-09

Denmark Larsen Helle Bjørn 

Subcutaneous lymph drainage. A randomised study. (Helle 

Bjørn Larsen and Klaus Bitsch Jakobsen) hbl@rn.dk 2007-09

Denmark Thellesen Jacob Borgaard

Implementation of a ”Safety Box” for symptom relief in end-of-

life in General Practice. thellesen@dadlnet.dk 2007-09

Denmark Thorsell Georg 

Introducing the Liverpool Care Pathway for the Dying Patient in 

a Department of Haematology. geth@rn.dk 2007-09

Norway Bøgesvang Anders

Prevalence of cancer-related pain and breakthrough pain in an 

unselected cohort of cancer patients. anders.bogesvang@helse-fonna.no 2007-09
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Norway Friestad Joachim

Radiotherapy for palliation of liver metastases. A case study 

and literature review. joafries@online.no 2007-09

Norway Normann, Are P.

Symptom relief at a palliative care day care unit - as evaluated 

by the ESAS. apn@lds.no 2007-09

Sweden Brachfeld Kerstin

Acupuncture treatment of sweating in palliative care patients 

with advanced cancer. An open, prospective study without 

controls. kerstin.brachfeld@lio.se 2007-09

Sweden Dahlberg Jerry Treatment of symptomatic malignant ascites. A literature study. jerry.dahlberg@vgregion.se 2007-09

Sweden

Gollvik Britta and 

Pohl Annika

Critical success factors and barriers to symptom assessment in 

palliative care. A qualitative study.

britta.gollvik@lio.se

annika.pohl@lio.se 2007-09

Sweden

Thunander Helena and

 Hallström Jan

Differences in hospital admissions and place of death between 

cancer patients admitted and not admitted to advanced 

palliative home care. 

helenathunander@hotmail.com

jan.hallstrom@skane.se 2007-09

Sweden Quittenbaum Birgitta Hagberg 

Do we see the spiritual/existential pain? A questionnaire study 

among staff of a palliative care unit and a geriatric ward.

birgittah.quittenbaum@tele2.se

birgittahq@ltkalmar.se 2007-09

Finland Jääskeläinen Anna-Stina The effect of samarium isotope treatment on bone metabolism. anna-stina.jaaskelainen@hus.fi 2007-09

Finland Sairanen Sirpa

Place of death and use of health services of elderly in Vantaa 

city in Finland in 2006. sirpa.sairanen@vantaa.fi 2007-09
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